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ID Description Address Acreage Type

Total Per 

Year  Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
01 ABANDONED WELL IN BRUSHY BEND BRUSHY BEND DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.24 WELL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

02 WATER WELL FIELD ON SAM BASS ROAD #1 SAM BASS/AUTUMN TR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.17 WELL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

03 MAINTENANCE FACILITY #1 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.91 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

04 there is not a #4

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

06 TRIANGLE LOT @ GREAT OAKS DR. BRUSHY CREEK NORTH GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.23 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

07 BC VILLAGE STORM POND  VILLAGE OAK LP AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.05 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

08 LITTLE VILLAGE PARK 16802 WHITEBRUSH LP AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.91 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

09 MAINTENANCE FACILITY EAST LOT 3800 OAK RIDGE DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.04 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 MAINTENANCE FACILITY NORTH LOT 3800 OAK RIDGE DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 0.67 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

12 TWO RIVERS STORM POND I  TWO RIVERS CV AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.16 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

13 TWO RIVERS STORM POND II  15921 TWO RIVERS CV AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.17 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

15 STONE BRIDGE STORAGE BUILDING (lot 1) STONEBRIDGE DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.12 OTHER 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

16 RACINE WOODS PARK RACINE TRL AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.64 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

17 PUBLIC WORKS ANNEX #1 (901) 17501 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK TX 78681 0.59 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

18 SAM BASS WELL II 1813 SAM BASS RD ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.34 WELL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

19 RENT HOUSE LOT 2100 SAM BASS RD ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.01 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

20 POCONO STORM POND  16518 POCCONO DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.62 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

21 BRAESGATE STORM POND  BRAESGATE DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 3.50 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

22 COMMUNITY PARK LOT I O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 40.04 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 LIBERTY WALK TRAILHEAD LIBERTY WALK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.48 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

24 NEENAH WATER TOWER 8511 NEENAH AVE, AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.54 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

25 SAM BASS WELL I SAM BASS RD ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.11 WELL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

26 ALMELO TRAIL ALMELO DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.14 TRAIL 32 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

27 AVIGNON TRAIL RONCHAMPS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.07 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

28 COMMUNITY PARK LOT II O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 15.93 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 DISC GOLF COURSE O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 23.89 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 DISC GOLF COURSE (parking lot w/strip along road) O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

30 CAT HOLLOW LIFT STATION O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.31 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER (facility & garden inside fence) 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 6.67 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III ( and sports field) GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 PARK 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

33 620 STORM POND I  15700 RR 620 AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.95 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

34 KEN AARON STORM POND  KEN AARON CT AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.51 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

35 QUARRY FERN CAVE 4102 LINDO LP ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.28 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

36 LOT - STONE BRIDGE (lot 2) STONEBRIDGE DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.20 OTHER 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

37 LIBERTY WALK LIFT STATION LIBERTY WALK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.10 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

38 CAT HOLLOW BAT CAVE 8325 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.09 CAVE 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

39 CAT HOLLOW CAVE #2 8108 MENLO PARK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.25 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

40 KARST VIEW/CAT HOLLOW CAVE #3 3109 KARST VIEW CV ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 1.63 CAVE 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

41 BECK BRIDGE CAVE (disc golf parking lot) 8327 LIBERTY WALK ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 1.76 CAVE 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

42 CAT HOLLOW CAVE #1 8325 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 2.95 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

43 PASADA TRAIL HEAD 4204 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.13 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

44 PASADA STORM POND  4435 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.00 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

45 PASADA GREEN BELT PASS 4408 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.05 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

46 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK CAVES 3004 LUMINOSO LN E ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.00 CAVE 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

48 MAINTENANCE FACILITY WEST LOT 3801 OAK RIDGE DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.36 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

49 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT I FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 29.69 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

49A SENDERO SPRINGS GREENBELT FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.47 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

50 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT II FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 8.93 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Exhibit "B" - Landscape Areas
Mowing



51 SHIRLEY MCDONALD GREAT OAKS GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 EASEMENT 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

52 100' STRIP I BEHRENS PARKWAY, ROUND ROCK 78681 3.95 LOT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

53 WILDCAT TRAIL EAGLE WAY, ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 9.50 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

55 TREATED WATER LINE (adjacent to maintenance yard) 3801 OAK MEADOW DR ROUND ROCK,TX 78681 0.36 EASEMENT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

56 ANGELICO STORM POND 1  4315 ANGELICO LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.36 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

57 ZAPATA CAVE (strip along road to fenceline) 4305 ANGELICO LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.09 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

58 DEER TRACT LOT 1 4200 DEER TRACT ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 0.25 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

59 NEENAH STORM POND  8400 NEENAH AVE AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.35 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

60 NORTH WATER TOWER 1 4200 DEER TRACT ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.31 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

61 NORTH WATER TOWER 2 4102 DEER TRACT ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.25 FACILITY 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

62 OVERLAND STORM POND  OVERLAND ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.79 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

63 100' STRIP II BEHRENS PARKWAY, ROUND ROCK 78681 3.15 LOT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

64 EAGLE WAY TRAILHEAD 3511 EAGLE WAY ROUND ROCK TX 78681 0.65 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

65 ANGELICO STORM POND II  4417 ANGELICO LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.83 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

66 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT III FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.69 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

67 WATER WELL FIELD ON SAM BASS ROAD #2 SAM BASS RD ROUND ROCK TX78681 2.72 WELL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

68 OCONTO STORM POND  O'CONTO DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.32 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

69 WOODS GREENBELT I (trail and greenbelt) EPHRAIM DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 5.76 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

70 WOODS GREENBELT II EPHRAIM RD AUSTIN, TX 78717 2.57 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

70 WOODS GREENBELT II EPHRAIM RD AUSTIN, TX 78717 2.57 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

71 WOODS GREENBELT III EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

71 WOODS GREENBELT III EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 5.00 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

71 WOODS GREENBELT III EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 EASEMENT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

72 WOODS GREENBELT VII EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.43 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

73 WOODS GREENBELT VI 8604 EPHRAIM RD AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.29 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

74 WOODS GREENBELT V 15501 WILMONT CV AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.45 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

75 WOODS GREENBELT IV EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.10 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

76 NORTH PARK PARK DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.94 PARK 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

77 NORTH PARK DRAINAGE I CHERT ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.37 EASEMENT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

78 NORTH PARK DRAINAGE II HILLTOP ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.03 EASEMENT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

79 NORTH PARK DRAINAGE III VALLEY VIEW ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.05 EASEMENT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

80 NORTH PARK DRAINAGE IV EAGLE WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.10 EASEMENT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

81 BECKS BESIDE THE ROAD CAVE MARITIME WAY AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.22 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON PARK & POOL 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 43 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

83 ENSOR CAVE 121 ASIMUTH DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.11 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

84 SERTA CAVE 700 NAVIGATOR DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.71 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

85 SOUTHERN CROSS STORM POND, (Highland Lift Station) 401 SOUTHERN CROSS DR AUSTIN TX 78717 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

85 SOUTHERN CROSS STORM POND, (Lechate & Scootover caves) 401 SOUTHERN CROSS DR AUSTIN TX 78717 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

85 SOUTHERN CROSS STORM POND 401 SOUTHERN CROSS DR AUSTIN TX 78717 5.40 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

86 ARCHIPELAGO STORM POND, JOKER CAVE, WILD CARD CAVE 801 NAVIGATOR DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

86 ARCHIPELAGO STORM POND, JOKER CAVE, WILD CARD CAVE 801 NAVIGATOR DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 3.83 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

87 MENLO PARK STORM POND 8309 MENLO PARK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.26 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

88 MENLO PARK STORM POND 8309 MENLO PARK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

89 AQUILA COURT STORM POND 3209 AQUILA COURT ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.26 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

90 CAMPECHE BAY STORM POND #1 8314 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.17 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

91 CAMPECHE BAY STORM POND #1 8312 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

92 CAMPECHE BAY STORM POND #2 8330 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.43 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

93 KARSTVIEW COVE STORM POND 3117 KARSTVIEW CV ROUND ROCK TX 78681 0.24 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

94 there is not a #94

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN & ROW NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 32 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN & ROW SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 32 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

97 RAW WATER LINE EASEMENT END OF QUAIL RUN TO FM1431 EASEMENT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

98 LOT @ GREAT OAKS DR. & O'CONNOR (center lot) 16701 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.60 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

99 LOT @ GREAT OAKS DR. & O'CONNOR (north lot) 16715 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.69 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

100 LOT @ GREAT OAKS DR. & O'CONNOR (west lot) 8900 O'CONNOR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

101 PUBLIC WORKS ANNEX #2 (901) GREAT OAKS DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.48 LOT 32 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

102 PUBLIC WORKS ANNEX #3 (901) 17315 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 1.02 LOT 32 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2



103 HIGHLAND HORIZON PARK  ADDITION 420 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.23 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

104 HIGHLAND HORIZON DRAINAGE 16141 RR 620 AUSTIN, TX 78717 5.74 LOT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

105 BEER THIRTY CAVE 217 E ADELANTA PLACE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.63 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

106 SENDERO SECTION 6 WASTE WATER LINE EASEMENT ENTRADA WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.07 EASEMENT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

107 SENDERO SPRINGS ENTRADA POND ENTRADA WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.83 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

107 SENDERO SPRINGS ENTRADA POND ENTRADA WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.83 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

107 SENDERO SPRINGS ENTRADA POND ENTRADA WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.83 TRAIL 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

108 WIGGLE WISE AND WHAT NOT CAVE 345 CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.11 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

109 SENDERO SPRINGS PUE BUFFER (HOG FENCE) 421 CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.18 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

110 SENDERO SPRINGS GREENBELT V 208 CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.22 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

111 SENDERO SPRINGS GREENBELT VI CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.28 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

112

SENDERO SPRINGS GREENBELT VII (Sendero trail addition section 

B) CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.92 GREENBELT 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

113 SENDERO SPRINGS ALONDRA POND  126 ALONDRA WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.50 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

114 HIGHLAND HORIZONS ENCLAVE POND   (Entrada Trailhead) EMMA SOPHIA LANE AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.66 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

116 AIRPLANE AND EULOGY CAVE PAUL THOMAS DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.20 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

117 UNDERTAKER CAVE  2001 PAUL THOMAS DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.63 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

118 SOUTHERN CARINA POND   417 SOUTHERN CARINA DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.58 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

119 GENNAKER POND   (Sendero park & greenbelt) 101 GENNAKER ROAD ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.12 POND 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

120 CRESCENT CAVE (100' easement) 209 SOUTHERN CARINA DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.10 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

121 GREAT OAKS LOT 1 GREAT OAKS AT BRIGHTWATER SE CORNER MEDIAN 32 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

122 SENDERO SPRINGS KARST PRESERVE I (VALLEY CAVE) 426 CASCADA LN, ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.17 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

123 SENDERO SPRINGS KARST PRESERVE II (VALLEY CAVE) 430 CASCADA LN, ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.14 CAVE 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

43 PASADA TRAIL HEAD 4204 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.13 TRAIL 4 1 1 1 1

46 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK CAVES 3004 LUMINOSO LN E ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.00 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

57 ZAPATA CAVE (strip along road to fenceline) 4305 ANGELICO LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.09 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

52 100' STRIP I BEHRENS PARKWAY, ROUND ROCK 78681 3.95 LOT 4 1 1 1 1

63 100' STRIP II BEHRENS PARKWAY, ROUND ROCK 78681 3.15 LOT 4 1 1 1 1

44 PASADA STORM POND  4435 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.00 POND 4 1 1 1 1

45 PASADA GREEN BELT PASS 4408 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.05 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

49 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT I FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 29.69 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

66 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT III FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.69 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

108 WIGGLE WISE AND WHAT NOT CAVE 345 CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.11 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

109 SENDERO SPRINGS PUE BUFFER 421 CASCADA LANE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.18 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

49 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT I FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 29.69 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

49A SENDERO SPRINGS GREENBELT FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.47 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

50 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT II FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 8.93 GREENBELT

29 DISC GOLF COURSE O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

30 CAT HOLLOW LIFT STATION O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.31 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

38 CAT HOLLOW BAT CAVE 8325 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.09 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

39 CAT HOLLOW BAT CAVE #2 8108 MENLO PARK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.25 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

40 KARST VIEW/CAT HOLLOW CAVE #3 3109 KARST VIEW CV ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 1.63 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

41 BECK BRIDGE CAVE (disc golf parking lot) 8327 LIBERTY WALK ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 1.76 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

42 CAT HOLLOW CAVE #1 8325 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 2.95 CAVE 4 1 1 1 1

87 MENLO PARK STORM POND 8309 MENLO PARK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.26 POND 4 1 1 1 1

88 MENLO PARK STORM POND 8309 MENLO PARK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 POND 4 1 1 1 1

89 AQUILA COURT STORM POND 3209 AQUILA COURT ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.26 POND 4 1 1 1 1

90 CAMPECHE BAY STORM POND #1 8314 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.17 POND 4 1 1 1 1

91 CAMPECHE BAY STORM POND #1 8312 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 POND 4 1 1 1 1

92 CAMPECHE BAY STORM POND #2 8330 CAMPECHE BAY PL ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.43 POND 4 1 1 1 1

93 KARST VIEW COVE STORM POND 3117 KARSTVIEW CV ROUND ROCK TX 78681 0.24 POND 4 1 1 1 1

22 COMMUNITY PARK LOT I O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 40.04 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

28 COMMUNITY PARK LOT II O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 15.93 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 6.67 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

69 WOODS GREENBELT I ONCONTO DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 5.76 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

70 WOODS GREENBELT II EPHRAIM RD AUSTIN, TX 78717 2.57 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

Shaded Fuel Break Maintenance



72 WOODS GREENBELT VII EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.43 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

73 WOODS GREENBELT VI 8604 EPHRAIM RD AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.29 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

74 WOODS GREENBELT V 15501 WILMONT CV AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.45 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

68 OCONTO STORM POND  ONCONTO DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.32 POND 4 1 1 1 1

71 WOODS GREENBELT III (storm water pond) EPHRAIM ROAD AUSTIN, TX 78717 5.00 GREENBELT 4 1 1 1 1

02 WATER WELL FIELD ON SAM BASS ROAD #1 SAM BASS/AUTUMN TR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.17 WELL 4 1 1 1 1

02 WATER WELL FIELD ON SAM BASS ROAD #1 SAM BASS/AUTUMN TR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 1.17 WELL 4 1 1 1 1

101 PUBLIC WORKS ANNEX #2 (901) GREAT OAKS DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.48 LOT 4 1 1 1 1

102 PUBLIC WORKS ANNEX #3 (901) 17315 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 1.02 LOT 4 1 1 1 1

5B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 2 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

8 LITTLE VILLAGE PARK 16802 WHITEBRUSH LP AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.91 PARK 2 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 2 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 2 1 1

16 RACINE WOODS PARK RACINE TRL AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.64 PARK 2 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 2 1 1

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 6.67 PARK 2 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

51 SHIRLEY MCDONALD GREAT OAKS  TRAIL HEAD GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.19 TRAIL 2 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 2 1 1

76 NORTH PARK PARK DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.94 PARK 2 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 2 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 2 1 1

03 MAINTENANCE FACILITY #1 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.91 FACILITY 2 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 2 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 2 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 2 1 1

29 DISC GOLF COURSE O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 PARK 2 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 2 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 2 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 2 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 2 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON PARK  & POOL 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

3 MAINTENANCE FACILITY #1 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.91 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

Fertilize Trees

Trimming

Fertilizaton and Pest Control

Mulching
Mulch Trees

Mulch Landscape Beds



14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

16 RACINE WOODS PARK RACINE TRL AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.64 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 6.67 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

51 SHIRLEY MCDONALD GREAT OAKS  TRAIL HEAD GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.19 TRAIL 4 1 1 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

76 NORTH PARK PARK DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.94 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 4 1 1 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 4 1 1 1 1

3 MAINTENANCE FACILITY #1 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.91 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 4 1 1 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL AND PARK 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 4 1 1 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 4 1 1 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW POOL O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL AND PARK 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND PLAYFIELD 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

8 LITTLE VILLAGE PARK 16802 WHITEBRUSH LP AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.91 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW POOL O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

16 RACINE WOODS PARK RACINE TRL AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.64 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 6.67 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND PLAYFIELD 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

76 NORTH PARK PARK DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.94 PARK 4 1 1 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL AND PARK 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 4 1 1 1 1

103 HIGHLAND HORIZON PARK ADDITION 420 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.23 LOT 4 1 1 1 1

3 MAINTENANCE FACILITY #1 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.91 FACILITY 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL AND PARK 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 MAINTENANCE FACILITY #1 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 2.91 FACILITY 2 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 2 1 1

05B CREEKSIDE PARK AND POOL GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 3.64 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

11 PEPPER ROCK PARK 8609 PEPPER ROCK DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 4.88 PARK 2 1 1

14 CAT HOLLOW PARK O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 11.66 PARK 2 1 1

Fertilization of turf areas in District (areas listed in contract)

Fire ant supression at Parks and Pools

Selective herbicide treatments (for bermuda grass and nut sedge)

Pre-emergent treatmens of landscape areas 

Fertilize Landscape Beds



31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 2 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

54 WATER TREATMENT FACILITY 2300 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 16.98 FACILITY 2 1 1

82 HIGHLAND HORIZON POOL AND PARK 410 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.96 PARK AND POOL 2 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 2 1 1

96 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN SOUTH 620 TO HAIRY MAN MEDIAN 2 1 1

05A SHIRLEY MCDONALD PARK GREAT OAKS ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 7.52 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

08 LITTLE VILLAGE PARK 16802 WHITEBRUSH LP AUSTIN, TX 78717 1.91 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 RACINE WOODS PARK RACINE TRL AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.64 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 COMMUNITY PARK LOT 1 O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 40.04 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 LIBERTY WALK TRAILHEAD LIBERTY WALK ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.48 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 ALMELO TRAIL ALMELO DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.14 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

27 AVIGNON TRAIL RONCHAMPS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.07 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

28 COMMUNITY PARK LOT II O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 15.93 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 DISC GOLF COURSE O'CONNOR DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 23.89 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

31 COMMUNITY CENTER 16318 GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX  78681 14.37 FACILITY 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 COMMUNITY PARK LOT III GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 6.67 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

43 PASADA TRAIL HEAD 4204 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.13 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

45 PASADA GREEN BELT PASS 4408 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.05 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 SENDERO SPRINGS PARK AND POOL 4203 PASADA LN ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 5.48 PARK AND POOL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

49 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT I FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 29.69 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

49A SENDERO SPRINGS GREENBELT FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.47 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

50 SENDERO SPRINGS GREEN BELT II FM 1431 ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 8.93 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

51 SHIRLEY MCDONALD GREAT OAKS  TRAIL HEAD GREAT OAKS DR ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.19 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

53 WILDCAT TRAIL EAGLE WAY, ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 9.50 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

64 EAGLE WAY TRAILHEAD 3511 EAGLE WAY ROUND ROCK TX 78681 0.65 TRAIL 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

69 WOODS GREENBELT I ONCONTO DR AUSTIN, TX 78717 5.76 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

73 WOODS GREENBELT VI 8604 EPHRAIM RD AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.29 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

74 WOODS GREENBELT V 15501 WILMONT CV AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.45 GREENBELT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

76 NORTH PARK PARK DRIVE ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 4.94 PARK 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

85 SOUTHERN CROSS STORM POND, HIGHLAND LS 401 SOUTHERN CROSS DR AUSTIN TX 78717 5.40 POND, FACILITY, CAVE12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

95 GREAT OAKS MEDIAN NORTH SAM BASS TO CARMEL MEDIAN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

103 HIGHLAND HORIZON PARK  420 HIGHLAND HORIZON AUSTIN, TX 78717 0.23 LOT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

106 SENDERO SPRINGS ENTRADA TRAILHEAD ENTRADA WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78681 0.07 EASEMENT 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Glyphosate treatments of trails 


